LAFAYETTE WATER QUALITY ANALYSIS

pH

Alkalinity
Temperature
Fluoride
Orthophosphate
Total phosphate
Chloramines (combine)
Calcium

Lead

Copper

Iron

Manganese
Magnesium
Chlorides
Sulfates
Conductivity
Total bacteria
Total hardness

Grains of hardness

7.3

240 mg/L as CaCO3
21.9°C

0.27 mg/L

0.81 mg/L

1.96 mg/L

0.89 mg/L

260 mg/L as CaCO3
below detectable levels
0.337 mg/L

0.118 mg/L

0.117

70 mg/L CaCO3
20.73 mg/l

0.821 mg/L

779 um HOS/cm

0

330 mg/L as CaCO3

19 grains per gallon



