

LAFAYETTE WATER QUALITY ANALYSIS

8/29/2016

pH	7.3
Alkalinity	240 mg/L as CaCO ₃
Temperature	21.9 °C
Fluoride	0.27 mg/L
Orthophosphate	0.81 mg/L
Total phosphate	1.96 mg/L
Chloramines (combine)	0.89 mg/L
Calcium	260 mg/L as CaCO ₃
Lead	below detectable levels
Copper	0.337 mg/L
Iron	0.118 mg/L
Manganese	0.117
Magnesium	70 mg/L CaCO ₃
Chlorides	20.73 mg/l
Sulfates	0.821 mg/L
Conductivity	779 µm HOS/cm
Total bacteria	0
Total hardness	330 mg/L as CaCO ₃
Grains of hardness	19 grains per gallon